
MackayProfessional

Race 1: LADBROKES BIG BETS Maiden Handicap (QTIS 3YO'S ONLY) -
1100m

06 December 2025 - 13:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.00
(0:07.70)

0:56.30
(0:10.70)

0:45.60
(0:10.77)

0:34.83
(0:11.26)

0:23.57
(0:11.51)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:34.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BITTER SPIRIT 4 68.7 0:08.10 1:04.00 [1] 0:55.90 [6] 0:44.68 [7] 0:34.07 [6] 0:23.15 [5] 0:11.92 [4] 1:04.00 0:34.07

Ashley Butler 800m Overall (0:08.10) (0:11.22) (0:10.61) (0:10.92) (0:11.23) (0:11.92)

2 8 LADY DE VEGA 5 69.3 0:07.76 1:04.09 [2] 0:56.33 [3] 0:45.37 [4] 0:34.43 [5] 0:23.39 [3] 0:12.15 [1] 0.52L 0:34.43 +3

Ashvin Goindasamy 800m Overall (0:07.76) (0:10.96) (0:10.94) (0:11.04) (0:11.24) (0:12.15)

3 5 MOSCOW CITY 8 69.3 0:07.70 1:04.28 [3] 0:56.58 [2] 0:45.84 [2] 0:35.11 [1] 0:23.85 [1] 0:12.28 [2] 1.62L 0:35.11 -1

Warwick Satherley 1000m Overall (0:07.70) (0:10.74) (0:10.73) (0:11.26) (0:11.57) (0:12.28)

4 4 RED ENVELOPE 10 68.9 0:07.82 1:04.48 [4] 0:56.66 [4] 0:45.93 [3] 0:34.98 [3] 0:23.71 [4] 0:12.46 [3] 2.78L 0:34.98 +3

Tasha Chambers 1000m Overall (0:07.82) (0:10.73) (0:10.95) (0:11.27) (0:11.25) (0:12.46)

5 12 VAN DER WOODSEN 3 69.0 0:08.12 1:04.81 [5] 0:56.69 [7] 0:45.88 [5] 0:35.17 [4] 0:23.72 [6] 0:12.20 [6] 4.72L 0:35.17 +3

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:08.12) (0:10.81) (0:10.71) (0:11.45) (0:11.52) (0:12.20)

6 7 JOHN'S ROAD 11 69.6 0:07.70 1:04.81 [6] 0:57.11 [1] 0:46.41 [1] 0:35.58 [2] 0:24.15 [2] 0:12.70 [5] 4.74L 0:35.58 +2

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:07.70) (0:10.70) (0:10.83) (0:11.43) (0:11.45) (0:12.70)

7 1 MOOCHI STARLIGHT 2 67.6 0:08.31 1:04.93 [7] 0:56.62 [11] 0:45.49 [8] 0:34.61 [8] 0:23.43 [8] 0:12.27 [7] 5.44L 0:34.61 +6

Tom Orr 800m Overall (0:08.31) (0:11.13) (0:10.88) (0:11.18) (0:11.16) (0:12.27)

8 2 STELLAR LEGEND 6 67.2 0:07.84 1:05.16 [8] 0:57.32 [5] 0:46.09 [6] 0:35.18 [7] 0:24.03 [7] 0:12.39 [8] 6.78L 0:35.18 +1

Aidan Holt 800m Overall (0:07.84) (0:11.23) (0:10.91) (0:11.15) (0:11.64) (0:12.39)

9 10 MAGIC TYLA 9 67.3 0:08.28 1:05.38 [9] 0:57.10 [10] 0:45.65 [10] 0:34.71 [9] 0:23.53 [9] 0:12.04 [9] 8.11L 0:34.71 -1

Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:08.28) (0:11.45) (0:10.94) (0:11.18) (0:11.49) (0:12.04)

10 9 LOUIS AUGUSTE 1 65.8 0:08.27 1:05.43 [10] 0:57.16 [9] 0:45.85 [9] 0:34.74 [10] 0:23.34 [10] 0:11.84 [10] 8.38L 0:34.74 -1

Shakira Bailey 800m Overall (0:08.27) (0:11.31) (0:11.11) (0:11.40) (0:11.50) (0:11.84)

Scratched: Viva La Juicy (#6)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



MackayProfessional

Race 1: LADBROKES BIG BETS Maiden Handicap (QTIS 3YO'S ONLY) -
1100m

06 December 2025 - 13:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.00
(0:07.70)

0:56.30
(0:10.70)

0:45.60
(0:10.77)

0:34.83
(0:11.26)

0:23.57
(0:11.51)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:34.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 MONTANA EXPRESS 7 65.8 0:08.23 1:05.64 [11] 0:57.41 [8] 0:45.81 [11] 0:34.62 [11] 0:23.32 [11] 0:11.94 [11] 9.61L 0:34.62 -1

Ivo Fry 800m Overall (0:08.23) (0:11.60) (0:11.19) (0:11.30) (0:11.38) (0:11.94)

Scratched: Viva La Juicy (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  13:39 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Bitter Spirit

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.10 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.7 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 1: LADBROKES BIG BETS Maiden Handicap (QTIS 3YO'S
ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 13:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.00 [1]
(0:08.10)

0:55.90 [6]
(0:11.22)

0:44.68 [7]
(0:10.61)

0:34.07 [6]
(0:10.92)

0:23.15 [5]
(0:11.23)

0:11.92 [4]
(0:11.92)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.7 64.5 67.7 64.8 63.9 60.5

Top Speed [km/h] 62.7 66.6 68.7 66.0 65.4 64.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.3 2.3 0.7 2.6 3.4 4.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.3 7.0 7.3 7.2 7.1 7.0

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

0

2

4

6

8

A
v

g
. S

trid
e

 L
e

n
g

th
 [m

]
A

v
g

. 
S

tr
id

e
 F

re
q

. 
[H

z] 2.42.52.52.52.52.2

7

7.17.27.3
7

5.3

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m

0

3

6

9

12 0

20

40

60

80 A
v

e
ra

g
e

 S
p

e
e

d
 [k

m
/h

]S
e

c
ti

o
n

 R
a

n
k

1

4
5

6
7

6
60.5

63.964.867.764.5

44.7

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  13:39 GMT+10 Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Lady De Vega

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:07.76 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.3 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 1: LADBROKES BIG BETS Maiden Handicap (QTIS 3YO'S
ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 13:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.09 [2]
(0:07.76)

0:56.33 [3]
(0:10.96)

0:45.37 [4]
(0:10.94)

0:34.43 [5]
(0:11.04)

0:23.39 [3]
(0:11.24)

0:12.15 [1]
(0:12.15)

Average Speed [km/h] 46.4 66.1 66.4 63.3 63.0 59.3

Top Speed [km/h] 62.6 69.0 69.3 64.2 63.8 63.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.9 1.6 3.1 4.0 5.2 3.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 7.3 7.1 7.0 6.9 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Moscow City

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:07.70 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.3 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 1: LADBROKES BIG BETS Maiden Handicap (QTIS 3YO'S
ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 13:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.28 [3]
(0:07.70)

0:56.58 [2]
(0:10.74)

0:45.84 [2]
(0:10.73)

0:35.11 [1]
(0:11.26)

0:23.85 [1]
(0:11.57)

0:12.28 [2]
(0:12.28)

Average Speed [km/h] 47.1 67.2 66.8 63.8 62.5 58.4

Top Speed [km/h] 64.1 69.3 69.2 65.5 63.4 62.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.3 0.8 0.5 0.7 1.9 2.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.0 6.6 7.2 6.9 7.0 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Red Envelope

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:07.82 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.9 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 1: LADBROKES BIG BETS Maiden Handicap (QTIS 3YO'S
ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 13:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.48 [4]
(0:07.82)

0:56.66 [4]
(0:10.73)

0:45.93 [3]
(0:10.95)

0:34.98 [3]
(0:11.27)

0:23.71 [4]
(0:11.25)

0:12.46 [3]
(0:12.46)

Average Speed [km/h] 46.5 67.5 66.1 64.1 64.1 57.7

Top Speed [km/h] 65.6 68.9 67.8 64.8 64.9 62.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.1 2.2 2.4 0.5 1.9 3.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.3 7.7 7.8 7.5 7.4 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Van Der Woodsen

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.12 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.0 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 1: LADBROKES BIG BETS Maiden Handicap (QTIS 3YO'S
ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 13:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.81 [5]
(0:08.12)

0:56.69 [7]
(0:10.81)

0:45.88 [5]
(0:10.71)

0:35.17 [4]
(0:11.45)

0:23.72 [6]
(0:11.52)

0:12.20 [6]
(0:12.20)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.3 66.6 67.4 63.7 63.0 59.0

Top Speed [km/h] 63.7 68.6 69.0 65.5 63.7 62.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.2 0.4 0.7 1.7 3.4 4.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.0 7.4 7.6 7.4 7.4 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name John's Road

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:07.70 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.6 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 1: LADBROKES BIG BETS Maiden Handicap (QTIS 3YO'S
ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 13:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.81 [6]
(0:07.70)

0:57.11 [1]
(0:10.70)

0:46.41 [1]
(0:10.83)

0:35.58 [2]
(0:11.43)

0:24.15 [2]
(0:11.45)

0:12.70 [5]
(0:12.70)

Average Speed [km/h] 46.7 68.2 66.8 62.9 62.7 56.7

Top Speed [km/h] 64.6 69.6 69.2 65.5 64.1 60.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.2 3.7 2.1 0.3 1.4 2.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.4 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Moochi Starlight

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.31 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.6 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 1: LADBROKES BIG BETS Maiden Handicap (QTIS 3YO'S
ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 13:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.93 [7]
(0:08.31)

0:56.62 [11]
(0:11.13)

0:45.49 [8]
(0:10.88)

0:34.61 [8]
(0:11.18)

0:23.43 [8]
(0:11.16)

0:12.27 [7]
(0:12.27)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.5 65.3 66.6 65.5 64.4 58.7

Top Speed [km/h] 64.7 66.0 67.6 66.9 65.1 62.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.2 2.6 2.9 1.8 1.0 0.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.5 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.4 7.0 6.9 6.6 6.7 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Stellar Legend

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:07.84 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.2 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 1: LADBROKES BIG BETS Maiden Handicap (QTIS 3YO'S
ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 13:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:05.16 [8]
(0:07.84)

0:57.32 [5]
(0:11.23)

0:46.09 [6]
(0:10.91)

0:35.18 [7]
(0:11.15)

0:24.03 [7]
(0:11.64)

0:12.39 [8]
(0:12.39)

Average Speed [km/h] 46.0 64.8 66.1 64.5 61.8 58.2

Top Speed [km/h] 61.3 66.9 67.2 65.4 63.7 61.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.5 2.2 1.2 0.4 1.3 1.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 7.4 7.5 6.8 7.1 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Magic Tyla

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.28 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.3 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 1: LADBROKES BIG BETS Maiden Handicap (QTIS 3YO'S
ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 13:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:05.38 [9]
(0:08.28)

0:57.10 [10]
(0:11.45)

0:45.65 [10]
(0:10.94)

0:34.71 [9]
(0:11.18)

0:23.53 [9]
(0:11.49)

0:12.04 [9]
(0:12.04)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.8 63.4 65.9 64.0 62.3 59.9

Top Speed [km/h] 60.5 65.3 67.3 66.5 64.1 62.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.6 3.2 1.2 0.9 1.7 2.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.0 7.1 7.3 7.1 6.9 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Louis Auguste

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.27 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.8 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 1: LADBROKES BIG BETS Maiden Handicap (QTIS 3YO'S
ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 13:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:05.43 [10]
(0:08.27)

0:57.16 [9]
(0:11.31)

0:45.85 [9]
(0:11.11)

0:34.74 [10]
(0:11.40)

0:23.34 [10]
(0:11.50)

0:11.84 [10]
(0:11.84)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.3 63.9 64.4 62.0 62.3 60.9

Top Speed [km/h] 60.8 65.3 65.8 63.4 63.1 63.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.5 0.4 1.0 2.4 1.5 1.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.3 7.3 7.4 7.1 7.0 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Montana Express

Final Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.23 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.8 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 1: LADBROKES BIG BETS Maiden Handicap (QTIS 3YO'S
ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 13:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:05.64 [11]
(0:08.23)

0:57.41 [8]
(0:11.60)

0:45.81 [11]
(0:11.19)

0:34.62 [11]
(0:11.30)

0:23.32 [11]
(0:11.38)

0:11.94 [11]
(0:11.94)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.9 62.6 64.5 62.7 62.9 60.3

Top Speed [km/h] 60.4 64.2 65.8 64.9 63.4 62.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.7 2.4 1.7 2.1 2.0 1.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.1 6.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m

0

1

2

0

2

4

6

8 A
v

g
. S

trid
e

 L
e

n
g

th
 [m

]
A

v
g

. 
S

tr
id

e
 F

re
q

. 
[H

z]

2.4
2.52.52.52.62.3

7777

6.8

5.1

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m

0

3

6

9

12 0

20

40

60

80 A
v

e
ra

g
e

 S
p

e
e

d
 [k

m
/h

]S
e

c
ti

o
n

 R
a

n
k

1111111111
8

60.362.962.764.562.6

43.9

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  13:39 GMT+10 Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



MackayProfessional

Race 2: MOJO'S QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.26
(0:07.91)

1:09.35
(0:10.87)

0:58.48
(0:11.08)

0:47.40
(0:11.49)

0:35.91
(0:11.63)

0:24.28
(0:11.73)

0:35.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CASCIA 5 67.3 0:07.91 1:17.26 [1] 1:09.35 [1] 0:58.48 [1] 0:47.40 [1] 0:35.91 [1] 0:24.28 [1] 0:35.91

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:07.91) (0:10.87) (0:11.08) (0:11.49) (0:11.63) (0:11.73)

2 4 YOROKOBI 4 68.4 0:08.41 1:17.50 [2] 1:09.09 [7] 0:58.06 [4] 0:47.09 [4] 0:35.77 [4] 0:24.11 [3] 0:35.77 +0

Aidan Holt 1000m Overall (0:08.41) (0:11.03) (0:10.97) (0:11.32) (0:11.66) (0:11.63)

3 2 TIME POWER 2 67.2 0:08.10 1:17.61 [3] 1:09.51 [3] 0:58.52 [3] 0:47.49 [3] 0:36.10 [3] 0:24.36 [2] 0:36.10 +6

Ivo Fry 1200m Overall (0:08.10) (0:10.99) (0:11.03) (0:11.39) (0:11.74) (0:11.76)

4 1 READY AND BETTA 3 67.4 0:08.34 1:17.92 [4] 1:09.58 [5] 0:58.38 [5] 0:47.23 [5] 0:35.92 [5] 0:24.19 [5] 0:35.92 -1

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.20) (0:11.15) (0:11.31) (0:11.73) (0:11.92)

5 9 PICNIC BLANKET 6 66.1 0:08.35 1:18.00 [5] 1:09.65 [6] 0:58.21 [7] 0:47.10 [7] 0:35.78 [6] 0:24.16 [6] 0:35.78 +0

Shakira Bailey 1200m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.44) (0:11.11) (0:11.32) (0:11.62) (0:11.87)

6 5 ANNA CHATABOX 7 65.9 0:08.27 1:18.44 [6] 1:10.17 [4] 0:58.87 [6] 0:47.68 [6] 0:36.18 [7] 0:24.24 [7] 0:36.18 +9

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.27) (0:11.30) (0:11.19) (0:11.50) (0:11.94) (0:11.92)

7 8 FILLYDELPHIA MISS 1 67.1 0:08.00 1:18.52 [7] 1:10.52 [2] 0:59.56 [2] 0:48.56 [2] 0:37.07 [2] 0:25.01 [4] 0:37.07 +8

Ashvin Goindasamy 1200m Overall (0:08.00) (0:10.96) (0:11.00) (0:11.49) (0:12.06) (0:12.21)

Scratched: Union Delegate (#3), Dawson Dreamer (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  14:22 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



MackayProfessional

Race 2: MOJO'S QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.55
(0:12.55)

0:35.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CASCIA 5 67.3 0:07.91 0:12.55 [1] 1:17.26 0:35.91

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:12.55)

2 4 YOROKOBI 4 68.4 0:08.41 0:12.48 [3] 1.36L 0:35.77 +0

Aidan Holt 1000m Overall (0:12.48)

3 2 TIME POWER 2 67.2 0:08.10 0:12.60 [2] 2.05L 0:36.10 +6

Ivo Fry 1200m Overall (0:12.60)

4 1 READY AND BETTA 3 67.4 0:08.34 0:12.27 [4] 3.84L 0:35.92 -1

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:12.27)

5 9 PICNIC BLANKET 6 66.1 0:08.35 0:12.29 [5] 4.36L 0:35.78 +0

Shakira Bailey 1200m Overall (0:12.29)

6 5 ANNA CHATABOX 7 65.9 0:08.27 0:12.32 [7] 6.9L 0:36.18 +9

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:12.32)

7 8 FILLYDELPHIA MISS 1 67.1 0:08.00 0:12.80 [6] 7.42L 0:37.07 +8

Ashvin Goindasamy 1200m Overall (0:12.80)

Scratched: Union Delegate (#3), Dawson Dreamer (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  14:22 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Cascia

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:07.91 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.3 (1200m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 2: MOJO'S QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:17.26 [1]
(0:07.91)

1:09.35 [1]
(0:10.87)

0:58.48 [1]
(0:11.08)

0:47.40 [1]
(0:11.49)

0:35.91 [1]
(0:11.63)

0:24.28 [1]
(0:11.73)

0:12.55 [1]
(0:12.55)

Average Speed [km/h] 45.7 66.2 65.1 63.0 61.1 61.0 57.4

Top Speed [km/h] 64.1 67.3 66.1 64.8 62.4 61.3 60.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.5 1.2 0.6 1.4 1.4 1.3 0.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.1 7.1 7.5 7.2 7.2 6.7 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Yorokobi

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.41 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.4 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 2: MOJO'S QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:17.50 [2]
(0:08.41)

1:09.09 [7]
(0:11.03)

0:58.06 [4]
(0:10.97)

0:47.09 [4]
(0:11.32)

0:35.77 [4]
(0:11.66)

0:24.11 [3]
(0:11.63)

0:12.48 [3]
(0:12.48)

Average Speed [km/h] 42.9 65.3 65.7 63.8 61.5 61.8 57.8

Top Speed [km/h] 60.6 67.1 68.4 65.5 62.7 62.6 61.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.2 2.2 1.0 0.3 0.4 1.6 2.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.2 7.3 7.3 7.5 7.2 6.7 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Time Power

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.10 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.2 (1200m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 2: MOJO'S QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:17.61 [3]
(0:08.10)

1:09.51 [3]
(0:10.99)

0:58.52 [3]
(0:11.03)

0:47.49 [3]
(0:11.39)

0:36.10 [3]
(0:11.74)

0:24.36 [2]
(0:11.76)

0:12.60 [2]
(0:12.60)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.8 65.6 65.9 63.7 62.1 61.3 57.2

Top Speed [km/h] 62.0 67.2 66.5 65.1 62.8 62.1 59.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.9 2.7 2.4 2.0 1.6 2.2 2.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.3 7.6 7.8 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Ready And Betta

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.34 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.4 (1200m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 2: MOJO'S QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:17.92 [4]
(0:08.34)

1:09.58 [5]
(0:11.20)

0:58.38 [5]
(0:11.15)

0:47.23 [5]
(0:11.31)

0:35.92 [5]
(0:11.73)

0:24.19 [5]
(0:11.92)

0:12.27 [4]
(0:12.27)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.1 64.4 64.6 63.5 60.9 60.2 58.9

Top Speed [km/h] 59.3 67.4 66.1 64.8 61.4 61.2 60.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.0 0.9 0.3 0.5 1.1 1.9 3.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.3 7.4 7.6 7.8 7.5 7.4 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Picnic Blanket

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.35 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.1 (1200m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 2: MOJO'S QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:18.00 [5]
(0:08.35)

1:09.65 [6]
(0:11.44)

0:58.21 [7]
(0:11.11)

0:47.10 [7]
(0:11.32)

0:35.78 [6]
(0:11.62)

0:24.16 [6]
(0:11.87)

0:12.29 [5]
(0:12.29)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.1 63.4 65.0 63.5 61.7 60.6 58.6

Top Speed [km/h] 59.2 66.1 66.0 65.0 63.5 61.4 61.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.0 3.0 1.4 0.7 0.8 0.8 1.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.2 7.1 7.4 7.3 7.0 6.9 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Anna Chatabox

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.27 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.9 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 2: MOJO'S QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:18.44 [6]
(0:08.27)

1:10.17 [4]
(0:11.30)

0:58.87 [6]
(0:11.19)

0:47.68 [6]
(0:11.50)

0:36.18 [7]
(0:11.94)

0:24.24 [7]
(0:11.92)

0:12.32 [7]
(0:12.32)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.6 64.2 65.2 63.5 61.3 60.3 58.3

Top Speed [km/h] 60.3 65.6 65.9 65.1 62.3 61.5 60.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.7 4.6 3.7 4.4 1.9 2.5 5.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.2 7.3 7.6 7.5 7.3 7.2 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Fillydelphia Miss

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.00 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.1 (1200m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 2: MOJO'S QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:18.52 [7]
(0:08.00)

1:10.52 [2]
(0:10.96)

0:59.56 [2]
(0:11.00)

0:48.56 [2]
(0:11.49)

0:37.07 [2]
(0:12.06)

0:25.01 [4]
(0:12.21)

0:12.80 [6]
(0:12.80)

Average Speed [km/h] 45.0 66.0 65.9 63.5 61.0 58.9 56.2

Top Speed [km/h] 63.3 67.1 66.7 64.2 61.8 59.7 58.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.3 1.1 1.7 4.1 2.7 1.1 2.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.4 7.0 7.3 7.1 7.4 7.0 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



MackayProfessional

Race 3: SILK LASER CLINICS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 14:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.10
(0:07.81)

1:08.29
(0:10.86)

0:57.43
(0:11.27)

0:46.16
(0:11.40)

0:34.76
(0:11.22)

0:23.54
(0:11.29)

0:34.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 NORTHUMBRIA 8 68.4 0:07.82 1:16.10 [1] 1:08.28 [2] 0:57.43 [1] 0:46.16 [1] 0:34.76 [1] 0:23.54 [1] 0:34.76

Maddie Mankelow 1200m Overall (0:07.82) (0:10.85) (0:11.27) (0:11.40) (0:11.22) (0:11.29)

2 6 HIGHER LOVE 6 66.1 0:08.31 1:16.71 [2] 1:08.40 [9] 0:56.93 [10] 0:45.76 [10] 0:34.52 [10] 0:23.49 [9] 0:34.52 +2

Wanderson D'Avila 600m Overall (0:08.31) (0:11.47) (0:11.17) (0:11.24) (0:11.03) (0:11.26)

3 1 SENNAPROST 4 66.4 0:07.90 1:16.80 [3] 1:08.90 [3] 0:57.82 [3] 0:46.56 [3] 0:35.25 [4] 0:24.05 [2] 0:35.25 -2

Aidan Holt 1200m Overall (0:07.90) (0:11.08) (0:11.26) (0:11.31) (0:11.20) (0:11.62)

4 4 RAETIHI 9 66.7 0:07.81 1:16.82 [4] 1:09.01 [1] 0:58.05 [2] 0:46.83 [2] 0:35.45 [2] 0:24.05 [3] 0:35.45 +5

Shakira Bailey 1200m Overall (0:07.81) (0:10.96) (0:11.22) (0:11.38) (0:11.40) (0:11.59)

5 7 BOOM BOOM RAY 1 65.5 0:07.95 1:16.83 [5] 1:08.88 [4] 0:57.59 [4] 0:46.40 [5] 0:35.23 [5] 0:23.90 [4] 0:35.23 +5

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:07.95) (0:11.29) (0:11.19) (0:11.17) (0:11.33) (0:11.66)

6 5 RIDEAU 5 66.3 0:08.03 1:17.04 [6] 1:09.01 [6] 0:57.54 [7] 0:46.35 [7] 0:35.10 [7] 0:23.89 [7] 0:35.10 +6

Ashley Butler 600m Overall (0:08.03) (0:11.47) (0:11.19) (0:11.25) (0:11.21) (0:11.51)

7 8 FIFTY FIVE MUSTANG 2 66.8 0:08.40 1:17.07 [7] 1:08.67 [10] 0:57.55 [8] 0:46.34 [8] 0:35.10 [8] 0:24.03 [6] 0:35.10 +0

Tasha Chambers 1200m Overall (0:08.40) (0:11.12) (0:11.21) (0:11.24) (0:11.07) (0:11.46)

8 2 BRASCO 3 65.4 0:08.02 1:17.31 [8] 1:09.29 [5] 0:58.06 [5] 0:46.97 [4] 0:35.84 [3] 0:24.31 [5] 0:35.84 +8

Tom Orr 1000m Overall (0:08.02) (0:11.23) (0:11.09) (0:11.13) (0:11.53) (0:11.76)

9 9 THE PUNISHER 7 65.9 0:08.21 1:17.35 [9] 1:09.14 [8] 0:57.59 [9] 0:46.46 [9] 0:35.29 [9] 0:24.03 [10] 0:35.29 +7

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:08.21) (0:11.55) (0:11.13) (0:11.17) (0:11.26) (0:11.57)

10 10 TO LOVE SOMEBODY 10 66.4 0:08.11 1:18.35 [10] 1:10.24 [7] 0:58.98 [6] 0:47.87 [6] 0:36.58 [6] 0:25.16 [8] 0:36.58 +10

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:08.11) (0:11.26) (0:11.11) (0:11.29) (0:11.42) (0:11.87)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  14:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



MackayProfessional

Race 3: SILK LASER CLINICS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1300m

06 December 2025 - 14:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:34.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 NORTHUMBRIA 8 68.4 0:07.82 0:12.25 [1] 1:16.10 0:34.76

Maddie Mankelow 1200m Overall (0:12.25)

2 6 HIGHER LOVE 6 66.1 0:08.31 0:12.23 [4] 3.55L 0:34.52 +2

Wanderson D'Avila 600m Overall (0:12.23)

3 1 SENNAPROST 4 66.4 0:07.90 0:12.43 [3] 4.09L 0:35.25 -2

Aidan Holt 1200m Overall (0:12.43)

4 4 RAETIHI 9 66.7 0:07.81 0:12.46 [2] 4.22L 0:35.45 +5

Shakira Bailey 1200m Overall (0:12.46)

5 7 BOOM BOOM RAY 1 65.5 0:07.95 0:12.24 [6] 4.26L 0:35.23 +5

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:12.24)

6 5 RIDEAU 5 66.3 0:08.03 0:12.38 [7] 5.53L 0:35.10 +6

Ashley Butler 600m Overall (0:12.38)

7 8 FIFTY FIVE MUSTANG 2 66.8 0:08.40 0:12.57 [5] 5.68L 0:35.10 +0

Tasha Chambers 1200m Overall (0:12.57)

8 2 BRASCO 3 65.4 0:08.02 0:12.55 [8] 7.1L 0:35.84 +8

Tom Orr 1000m Overall (0:12.55)

9 9 THE PUNISHER 7 65.9 0:08.21 0:12.46 [9] 7.33L 0:35.29 +7

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:12.46)

10 10 TO LOVE SOMEBODY 10 66.4 0:08.11 0:13.29 [10] 13.18L 0:36.58 +10

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:13.29)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Northumbria

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:07.82 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.4 (1200m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 3: SILK LASER CLINICS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1300m

06 December 2025 - 14:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:16.10 [1]
(0:07.82)

1:08.28 [2]
(0:10.85)

0:57.43 [1]
(0:11.27)

0:46.16 [1]
(0:11.40)

0:34.76 [1]
(0:11.22)

0:23.54 [1]
(0:11.29)

0:12.25 [1]
(0:12.25)

Average Speed [km/h] 46.2 66.6 63.9 63.8 64.1 63.5 58.7

Top Speed [km/h] 63.5 68.4 65.1 64.6 65.1 64.6 62.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.5 3.1 1.2 2.2 0.6 0.9 1.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.4 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Higher Love

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.31 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.1 (600m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 3: SILK LASER CLINICS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1300m

06 December 2025 - 14:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:16.71 [2]
(0:08.31)

1:08.40 [9]
(0:11.47)

0:56.93 [10]
(0:11.17)

0:45.76 [10]
(0:11.24)

0:34.52 [10]
(0:11.03)

0:23.49 [9]
(0:11.26)

0:12.23 [4]
(0:12.23)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.7 62.9 64.6 64.7 65.5 63.8 59.0

Top Speed [km/h] 60.3 64.9 65.7 66.0 66.1 65.5 61.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.0 1.9 1.3 2.5 0.5 1.4 2.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.3 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.4 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Sennaprost

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:07.90 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.4 (1200m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 3: SILK LASER CLINICS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1300m

06 December 2025 - 14:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:16.80 [3]
(0:07.90)

1:08.90 [3]
(0:11.08)

0:57.82 [3]
(0:11.26)

0:46.56 [3]
(0:11.31)

0:35.25 [4]
(0:11.20)

0:24.05 [2]
(0:11.62)

0:12.43 [3]
(0:12.43)

Average Speed [km/h] 45.8 65.1 63.9 63.3 64.1 62.0 58.0

Top Speed [km/h] 62.6 66.4 65.6 64.0 64.8 63.8 61.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.3 1.2 0.5 0.7 0.7 2.2 1.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.2 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.1 6.9 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Raetihi

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:07.81 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.7 (1200m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 3: SILK LASER CLINICS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1300m

06 December 2025 - 14:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:16.82 [4]
(0:07.81)

1:09.01 [1]
(0:10.96)

0:58.05 [2]
(0:11.22)

0:46.83 [2]
(0:11.38)

0:35.45 [2]
(0:11.40)

0:24.05 [3]
(0:11.59)

0:12.46 [2]
(0:12.46)

Average Speed [km/h] 46.2 66.0 64.7 63.7 63.6 62.3 58.0

Top Speed [km/h] 63.2 66.7 65.7 64.4 64.2 63.5 60.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 12.5 5.0 2.1 2.0 1.3 2.4 3.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 6.4 6.9 7.1 7.0 6.9 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Boom Boom Ray

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:07.95 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.5 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 3: SILK LASER CLINICS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1300m

06 December 2025 - 14:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:16.83 [5]
(0:07.95)

1:08.88 [4]
(0:11.29)

0:57.59 [4]
(0:11.19)

0:46.40 [5]
(0:11.17)

0:35.23 [5]
(0:11.33)

0:23.90 [4]
(0:11.66)

0:12.24 [6]
(0:12.24)

Average Speed [km/h] 45.4 64.0 64.5 64.6 64.4 62.4 58.9

Top Speed [km/h] 62.5 65.4 65.1 65.5 65.4 63.6 61.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.8 1.6 0.6 1.0 2.0 6.2 7.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.4 7.0 6.9 6.9 7.4 7.3 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Rideau

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.03 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.3 (600m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 3: SILK LASER CLINICS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1300m

06 December 2025 - 14:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:17.04 [6]
(0:08.03)

1:09.01 [6]
(0:11.47)

0:57.54 [7]
(0:11.19)

0:46.35 [7]
(0:11.25)

0:35.10 [7]
(0:11.21)

0:23.89 [7]
(0:11.51)

0:12.38 [7]
(0:12.38)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.8 63.4 64.7 64.8 65.1 62.5 58.1

Top Speed [km/h] 61.1 65.5 66.0 65.3 66.3 63.9 61.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.3 3.0 2.5 3.3 1.6 1.9 2.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.5 7.6 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Fifty Five Mustang

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.40 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.8 (1200m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 3: SILK LASER CLINICS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1300m

06 December 2025 - 14:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:17.07 [7]
(0:08.40)

1:08.67 [10]
(0:11.12)

0:57.55 [8]
(0:11.21)

0:46.34 [8]
(0:11.24)

0:35.10 [8]
(0:11.07)

0:24.03 [6]
(0:11.46)

0:12.57 [5]
(0:12.57)

Average Speed [km/h] 42.8 65.0 64.5 64.6 64.7 62.7 57.4

Top Speed [km/h] 61.8 66.8 66.0 66.0 66.5 64.0 61.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.4 1.4 1.6 2.5 0.6 2.1 4.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.0 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Brasco

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.02 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.4 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 3: SILK LASER CLINICS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1300m

06 December 2025 - 14:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:17.31 [8]
(0:08.02)

1:09.29 [5]
(0:11.23)

0:58.06 [5]
(0:11.09)

0:46.97 [4]
(0:11.13)

0:35.84 [3]
(0:11.53)

0:24.31 [5]
(0:11.76)

0:12.55 [8]
(0:12.55)

Average Speed [km/h] 45.1 64.1 64.9 65.0 64.4 61.9 57.5

Top Speed [km/h] 60.6 65.2 65.4 65.2 65.4 62.9 60.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.6 1.1 0.1 1.2 4.2 6.9 9.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.6 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.4 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.9 6.8 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name The Punisher

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.21 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.9 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 3: SILK LASER CLINICS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1300m

06 December 2025 - 14:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:17.35 [9]
(0:08.21)

1:09.14 [8]
(0:11.55)

0:57.59 [9]
(0:11.13)

0:46.46 [9]
(0:11.17)

0:35.29 [9]
(0:11.26)

0:24.03 [10]
(0:11.57)

0:12.46 [9]
(0:12.46)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.8 62.7 65.1 64.9 65.1 62.7 57.7

Top Speed [km/h] 58.5 64.7 65.8 65.9 65.9 63.9 62.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.0 3.4 1.3 2.0 2.8 3.2 5.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 7.2 7.4 6.9 7.1 6.9 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name To Love Somebody

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.11 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.4 (1200m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 3: SILK LASER CLINICS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1300m

06 December 2025 - 14:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:18.35 [10]
(0:08.11)

1:10.24 [7]
(0:11.26)

0:58.98 [6]
(0:11.11)

0:47.87 [6]
(0:11.29)

0:36.58 [6]
(0:11.42)

0:25.16 [8]
(0:11.87)

0:13.29 [10]
(0:13.29)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.3 64.3 65.2 64.5 64.6 61.2 54.3

Top Speed [km/h] 60.9 66.4 66.2 65.0 65.7 63.2 60.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 13.0 3.6 1.8 3.5 3.3 5.2 6.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.0 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



MackayProfessional

Race 4: MERRY CHRISTMAS FROM THE MTC OPEN Handicap - 1560m

06 December 2025 - 14:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.52
(0:11.25)

1:22.27
(0:11.93)

1:10.34
(0:11.82)

0:58.52
(0:11.66)

0:46.86
(0:11.69)

0:35.17
(0:11.56)

0:23.61
(0:11.45)

0:35.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 NORTHERN PRIDE 5 64.1 0:11.35 1:33.52 [1] 1:22.13 [3] 1:10.18 [2] 0:58.28 [3] 0:46.63 [2] 0:35.04 [2] 0:23.49 [2] 0:35.04

Aidan Holt 400m 400m (0:11.39) (0:11.95) (0:11.90) (0:11.65) (0:11.59) (0:11.55) (0:11.35)

2 6 MOKTAFFY 4 65.1 0:11.35 1:33.63 [2] 1:21.87 [6] 1:09.88 [6] 0:57.90 [5] 0:46.17 [6] 0:34.74 [5] 0:23.18 [5] 0:34.74 +0

Nathan Thomas 600m 400m (0:11.76) (0:11.99) (0:11.98) (0:11.73) (0:11.43) (0:11.56) (0:11.35)

3 2 DIVINE PURPOSE 3 64.7 0:11.38 1:33.75 [3] 1:22.03 [5] 1:10.16 [4] 0:58.25 [4] 0:46.54 [4] 0:35.01 [4] 0:23.61 [4] 0:35.01 +0

Ashley Butler 600m 400m (0:11.72) (0:11.87) (0:11.91) (0:11.71) (0:11.53) (0:11.40) (0:11.38)

4 3 CAPO STRADA 1 64.0 0:11.25 1:33.85 [4] 1:22.60 [1] 1:10.67 [1] 0:58.85 [1] 0:47.19 [1] 0:35.50 [1] 0:23.94 [1] 0:35.50 +2

Warwick Satherley 400m Overall (0:11.25) (0:11.93) (0:11.82) (0:11.66) (0:11.69) (0:11.56) (0:11.45)

5 5 STRATHCONA 6 64.2 0:11.51 1:34.46 [5] 1:22.80 [4] 1:10.84 [5] 0:58.66 [6] 0:47.05 [5] 0:35.54 [6] 0:23.94 [6] 0:35.54 +4

Jackson Murphy 800m 800m (0:11.66) (0:11.96) (0:12.18) (0:11.61) (0:11.51) (0:11.60) (0:11.58)

6 7 MEDAL 7 65.7 0:11.43 1:34.54 [6] 1:22.69 [7] 1:10.52 [7] 0:58.47 [7] 0:46.77 [7] 0:35.34 [7] 0:23.74 [7] 0:35.34 +5

Ivo Fry 800m 800m (0:11.85) (0:12.17) (0:12.05) (0:11.70) (0:11.43) (0:11.60) (0:11.51)

7 4 OUTBACK ACTION 2 63.3 0:11.34 1:35.15 [7] 1:23.81 [2] 1:11.75 [3] 0:59.92 [2] 0:48.19 [3] 0:36.64 [3] 0:25.03 [3] 0:36.64 -1

Ashvin Goindasamy 800m Overall (0:11.34) (0:12.06) (0:11.83) (0:11.73) (0:11.55) (0:11.61) (0:11.75)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  15:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



MackayProfessional

Race 4: MERRY CHRISTMAS FROM THE MTC OPEN Handicap - 1560m

06 December 2025 - 14:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 NORTHERN PRIDE 5 64.1 0:11.35 0:12.14 [2] 1:33.52 0:35.04

Aidan Holt 400m 400m (0:12.14)

2 6 MOKTAFFY 4 65.1 0:11.35 0:11.83 [4] 0.68L 0:34.74 +0

Nathan Thomas 600m 400m (0:11.83)

3 2 DIVINE PURPOSE 3 64.7 0:11.38 0:12.23 [3] 1.34L 0:35.01 +0

Ashley Butler 600m 400m (0:12.23)

4 3 CAPO STRADA 1 64.0 0:11.25 0:12.49 [1] 1.93L 0:35.50 +2

Warwick Satherley 400m Overall (0:12.49)

5 5 STRATHCONA 6 64.2 0:11.51 0:12.36 [6] 5.55L 0:35.54 +4

Jackson Murphy 800m 800m (0:12.36)

6 7 MEDAL 7 65.7 0:11.43 0:12.23 [7] 6.01L 0:35.34 +5

Ivo Fry 800m 800m (0:12.23)

7 4 OUTBACK ACTION 2 63.3 0:11.34 0:13.28 [5] 9.58L 0:36.64 -1

Ashvin Goindasamy 800m Overall (0:13.28)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Northern Pride

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.35 (400m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.1 (400m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 4: MERRY CHRISTMAS FROM THE MTC OPEN Handicap -
1560m

06 December 2025 - 14:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:33.52 [1]
(0:11.39)

1:22.13 [3]
(0:11.95)

1:10.18 [2]
(0:11.90)

0:58.28 [3]
(0:11.65)

0:46.63 [2]
(0:11.59)

0:35.04 [2]
(0:11.55)

0:23.49 [2]
(0:11.35)

0:12.14 [2]
(0:12.14)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.7 61.1 60.7 61.9 62.3 62.4 63.5 60.1

Top Speed [km/h] 61.8 62.0 62.0 63.1 62.9 63.9 64.1 62.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.0 3.0 1.7 0.7 0.5 0.6 1.8 2.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.6 7.6 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Moktaffy

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.35 (400m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.1 (600m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 4: MERRY CHRISTMAS FROM THE MTC OPEN Handicap -
1560m

06 December 2025 - 14:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:33.63 [2]
(0:11.76)

1:21.87 [6]
(0:11.99)

1:09.88 [6]
(0:11.98)

0:57.90 [5]
(0:11.73)

0:46.17 [6]
(0:11.43)

0:34.74 [5]
(0:11.56)

0:23.18 [5]
(0:11.35)

0:11.83 [4]
(0:11.83)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.1 60.5 60.3 61.7 63.0 62.5 63.2 62.3

Top Speed [km/h] 60.7 61.4 62.9 63.0 64.6 65.1 64.5 63.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.2 1.6 0.8 1.1 1.3 0.3 1.9 4.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 7.0 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.1 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Divine Purpose

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.38 (400m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.7 (600m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 4: MERRY CHRISTMAS FROM THE MTC OPEN Handicap -
1560m

06 December 2025 - 14:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:33.75 [3]
(0:11.72)

1:22.03 [5]
(0:11.87)

1:10.16 [4]
(0:11.91)

0:58.25 [4]
(0:11.71)

0:46.54 [4]
(0:11.53)

0:35.01 [4]
(0:11.40)

0:23.61 [4]
(0:11.38)

0:12.23 [3]
(0:12.23)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.3 61.1 60.5 61.6 62.4 63.5 63.3 60.1

Top Speed [km/h] 60.9 61.8 62.2 63.1 63.6 64.7 64.7 62.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.7 1.8 0.2 0.1 0.6 0.5 3.6 4.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.2 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.4 6.9 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Capo Strada

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.25 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.0 (400m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 4: MERRY CHRISTMAS FROM THE MTC OPEN Handicap -
1560m

06 December 2025 - 14:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:33.85 [4]
(0:11.25)

1:22.60 [1]
(0:11.93)

1:10.67 [1]
(0:11.82)

0:58.85 [1]
(0:11.66)

0:47.19 [1]
(0:11.69)

0:35.50 [1]
(0:11.56)

0:23.94 [1]
(0:11.45)

0:12.49 [1]
(0:12.49)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.1 61.1 61.1 61.8 62.0 62.5 62.9 58.9

Top Speed [km/h] 63.7 61.8 62.0 62.6 62.6 64.0 64.0 61.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.1 1.9 2.1 1.9 1.6 0.6 1.0 2.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.7 6.6 6.8 6.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Strathcona

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.51 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.2 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 4: MERRY CHRISTMAS FROM THE MTC OPEN Handicap -
1560m

06 December 2025 - 14:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:34.46 [5]
(0:11.66)

1:22.80 [4]
(0:11.96)

1:10.84 [5]
(0:12.18)

0:58.66 [6]
(0:11.61)

0:47.05 [5]
(0:11.51)

0:35.54 [6]
(0:11.60)

0:23.94 [6]
(0:11.58)

0:12.36 [6]
(0:12.36)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.3 61.6 59.5 62.0 63.0 62.3 62.4 59.2

Top Speed [km/h] 62.0 62.4 62.1 62.4 64.2 63.4 64.2 61.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.2 4.3 2.1 0.9 0.9 0.8 2.3 3.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.4 7.4 7.6 7.8 7.6 7.5 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Medal

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.43 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.7 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 4: MERRY CHRISTMAS FROM THE MTC OPEN Handicap -
1560m

06 December 2025 - 14:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:34.54 [6]
(0:11.85)

1:22.69 [7]
(0:12.17)

1:10.52 [7]
(0:12.05)

0:58.47 [7]
(0:11.70)

0:46.77 [7]
(0:11.43)

0:35.34 [7]
(0:11.60)

0:23.74 [7]
(0:11.51)

0:12.23 [7]
(0:12.23)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.6 60.0 60.0 62.0 63.1 62.7 62.7 60.3

Top Speed [km/h] 61.0 63.2 62.6 63.4 65.7 64.1 63.9 62.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.6 3.1 1.9 2.1 1.7 1.0 3.7 5.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.1 7.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Outback Action

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.34 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.3 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 4: MERRY CHRISTMAS FROM THE MTC OPEN Handicap -
1560m

06 December 2025 - 14:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:35.15 [7]
(0:11.34)

1:23.81 [2]
(0:12.06)

1:11.75 [3]
(0:11.83)

0:59.92 [2]
(0:11.73)

0:48.19 [3]
(0:11.55)

0:36.64 [3]
(0:11.61)

0:25.03 [3]
(0:11.75)

0:13.28 [5]
(0:13.28)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.7 60.4 60.8 61.7 62.4 62.3 61.4 55.0

Top Speed [km/h] 60.9 61.1 62.3 62.8 63.3 63.1 63.1 59.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.7 2.2 1.4 1.2 1.1 0.3 1.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 6.8 7.0 7.1 7.4 7.3 7.2 6.7
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



MackayProfessional

Race 5: EXECUTIVE LIVING HOMES Class 3 Plate - 1560m

06 December 2025 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.97
(0:11.25)

1:22.72
(0:11.30)

1:11.42
(0:11.23)

1:00.19
(0:11.55)

0:48.64
(0:11.80)

0:36.84
(0:12.07)

0:24.77
(0:12.20)

0:36.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SOUTHAVEN 7 64.7 0:11.30 1:33.97 [1] 1:22.67 [2] 1:11.15 [3] 0:59.76 [3] 0:48.28 [3] 0:36.57 [3] 0:24.56 [3] 0:36.57

Tom Orr 1200m Overall (0:11.30) (0:11.52) (0:11.39) (0:11.48) (0:11.71) (0:12.01) (0:12.06)

2 8 HE'S THE ONE 6 64.8 0:11.30 1:34.08 [2] 1:22.52 [4] 1:11.05 [5] 0:59.75 [5] 0:48.25 [5] 0:36.45 [5] 0:24.56 [4] 0:36.45 +5

Jason Taylor 1400m 1200m (0:11.56) (0:11.47) (0:11.30) (0:11.50) (0:11.80) (0:11.89) (0:11.88)

3 1 MORDECAI 8 64.7 0:11.48 1:34.16 [3] 1:22.26 [9] 1:10.68 [8] 0:59.12 [9] 0:47.64 [9] 0:36.04 [9] 0:24.23 [8] 0:36.04 +4

Warwick Satherley 1400m 1000m (0:11.90) (0:11.58) (0:11.56) (0:11.48) (0:11.60) (0:11.81) (0:11.78)

4 10 MAYOR OF KINGSTON 10 67.2 0:11.23 1:34.21 [4] 1:22.89 [3] 1:11.66 [1] 1:00.43 [1] 0:48.86 [2] 0:37.08 [1] 0:25.01 [1] 0:37.08 +4

Ashvin Goindasamy 1400m 1400m (0:11.32) (0:11.23) (0:11.23) (0:11.57) (0:11.78) (0:12.07) (0:12.32)

5 11 KHAMIS 1 65.3 0:11.35 1:34.56 [5] 1:22.52 [10] 1:10.97 [9] 0:59.62 [8] 0:48.27 [7] 0:36.59 [7] 0:24.63 [7] 0:36.59 -2

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1200m (0:12.04) (0:11.55) (0:11.35) (0:11.35) (0:11.68) (0:11.96) (0:12.02)

6 7 TORQUE ESPAGNA 3 64.7 0:11.32 1:34.80 [6] 1:22.29 [11] 1:10.53 [11] 0:59.10 [11] 0:47.64 [11] 0:36.32 [11] 0:24.55 [11] 0:36.32 -1

Shakira Bailey 800m 800m (0:12.51) (0:11.76) (0:11.43) (0:11.46) (0:11.32) (0:11.77) (0:11.99)

7 3 NAPA VALLEY 4 65.1 0:11.25 1:35.20 [7] 1:23.44 [7] 1:11.95 [6] 1:00.70 [6] 0:49.22 [6] 0:37.44 [6] 0:25.34 [6] 0:37.44 +0

Ivo Fry 1200m 1200m (0:11.76) (0:11.49) (0:11.25) (0:11.48) (0:11.78) (0:12.10) (0:12.24)

8 2 CHAPARRAL CHASE 2 66.2 0:11.28 1:35.24 [8] 1:23.62 [6] 1:12.29 [4] 1:01.01 [4] 0:49.49 [4] 0:37.71 [4] 0:25.53 [5] 0:37.71 -2

Ashley Butler 1400m 1200m (0:11.62) (0:11.33) (0:11.28) (0:11.52) (0:11.78) (0:12.18) (0:12.35)

9 4 SPELLMASTER 11 63.7 0:11.53 1:35.67 [9] 1:24.11 [5] 1:12.40 [7] 1:00.87 [7] 0:49.31 [8] 0:37.60 [8] 0:25.50 [10] 0:37.60 +1

Tasha Chambers 1200m 1200m (0:11.56) (0:11.71) (0:11.53) (0:11.56) (0:11.71) (0:12.10) (0:12.42)

10 5 STAR CHANCE 9 64.2 0:11.21 1:35.69 [10] 1:23.80 [8] 1:11.77 [10] 1:00.22 [10] 0:49.01 [10] 0:37.43 [10] 0:25.69 [9] 0:37.43 -8

Aidan Holt 1000m 1000m (0:11.89) (0:12.03) (0:11.55) (0:11.21) (0:11.58) (0:11.74) (0:12.43)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  15:49 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



MackayProfessional

Race 5: EXECUTIVE LIVING HOMES Class 3 Plate - 1560m

06 December 2025 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.97
(0:11.25)

1:22.72
(0:11.30)

1:11.42
(0:11.23)

1:00.19
(0:11.55)

0:48.64
(0:11.80)

0:36.84
(0:12.07)

0:24.77
(0:12.20)

0:36.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 MICROWAVE JENNY 5 65.8 0:11.13 1:36.01 [11] 1:24.76 [1] 1:13.30 [2] 1:02.17 [2] 0:50.68 [1] 0:38.83 [2] 0:26.79 [2] 0:38.83 -5

Jackson Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:11.46) (0:11.13) (0:11.49) (0:11.85) (0:12.04) (0:12.74)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



MackayProfessional

Race 5: EXECUTIVE LIVING HOMES Class 3 Plate - 1560m

06 December 2025 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SOUTHAVEN 7 64.7 0:11.30 0:12.50 [2] 1:33.97 0:36.57

Tom Orr 1200m Overall (0:12.50)

2 8 HE'S THE ONE 6 64.8 0:11.30 0:12.68 [1] 0.62L 0:36.45 +5

Jason Taylor 1400m 1200m (0:12.68)

3 1 MORDECAI 8 64.7 0:11.48 0:12.45 [4] 1.07L 0:36.04 +4

Warwick Satherley 1400m 1000m (0:12.45)

4 10 MAYOR OF KINGSTON 10 67.2 0:11.23 0:12.69 [3] 1.4L 0:37.08 +4

Ashvin Goindasamy 1400m 1400m (0:12.69)

5 11 KHAMIS 1 65.3 0:11.35 0:12.61 [5] 3.43L 0:36.59 -2

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1200m (0:12.61)

6 7 TORQUE ESPAGNA 3 64.7 0:11.32 0:12.56 [9] 4.83L 0:36.32 -1

Shakira Bailey 800m 800m (0:12.56)

7 3 NAPA VALLEY 4 65.1 0:11.25 0:13.10 [8] 7.22L 0:37.44 +0

Ivo Fry 1200m 1200m (0:13.10)

8 2 CHAPARRAL CHASE 2 66.2 0:11.28 0:13.18 [7] 7.47L 0:37.71 -2

Ashley Butler 1400m 1200m (0:13.18)

9 4 SPELLMASTER 11 63.7 0:11.53 0:13.08 [11] 9.98L 0:37.60 +1

Tasha Chambers 1200m 1200m (0:13.08)

10 5 STAR CHANCE 9 64.2 0:11.21 0:13.26 [10] 10.08L 0:37.43 -8

Aidan Holt 1000m 1000m (0:13.26)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  15:49 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



MackayProfessional

Race 5: EXECUTIVE LIVING HOMES Class 3 Plate - 1560m

06 December 2025 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 MICROWAVE JENNY 5 65.8 0:11.13 0:14.05 [6] 11.94L 0:38.83 -5

Jackson Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:14.05)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  15:49 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Southaven

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.30 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.7 (1200m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 5: EXECUTIVE LIVING HOMES Class 3 Plate - 1560m

06 December 2025 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:33.97 [1]
(0:11.30)

1:22.67 [2]
(0:11.52)

1:11.15 [3]
(0:11.39)

0:59.76 [3]
(0:11.48)

0:48.28 [3]
(0:11.71)

0:36.57 [3]
(0:12.01)

0:24.56 [3]
(0:12.06)

0:12.50 [2]
(0:12.50)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.1 63.2 63.6 62.9 61.4 59.9 59.9 58.9

Top Speed [km/h] 63.3 64.3 64.7 63.8 62.3 60.8 60.5 60.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.4 3.2 1.8 0.6 0.3 0.8 4.4 6.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.6 7.9 7.9 7.9 7.6 7.5 7.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name He's The One

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.30 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.8 (1400m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 5: EXECUTIVE LIVING HOMES Class 3 Plate - 1560m

06 December 2025 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:34.08 [2]
(0:11.56)

1:22.52 [4]
(0:11.47)

1:11.05 [5]
(0:11.30)

0:59.75 [5]
(0:11.50)

0:48.25 [5]
(0:11.80)

0:36.45 [5]
(0:11.89)

0:24.56 [4]
(0:11.88)

0:12.68 [1]
(0:12.68)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.8 63.6 64.0 62.9 61.4 61.3 60.9 58.0

Top Speed [km/h] 63.1 64.8 64.5 63.6 62.5 61.5 61.6 60.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.9 2.7 2.2 2.0 1.7 1.6 4.7 7.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 6.8 7.2 7.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.1

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m1300m1400m

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

0

2

4

6

8

A
v

g
. S

trid
e

 L
e

n
g

th
 [m

]
A

v
g

. 
S

tr
id

e
 F

re
q

. 
[H

z]

2.2
2.32.3

2.2
2.32.3

2.4
2.2

7.1

777
7.37.2

6.8
6

0m100m200m300m400m500m600m700m800m900m1000m1100m1200m1300m1400m

0

3

6

9

12
0

20

40

60

A
v

e
ra

g
e

 S
p

e
e

d
 [k

m
/h

]S
e

c
ti

o
n

 R
a

n
k

2
1

4
5555

4
5860.9

61.361.462.96463.6

49.8

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  15:49 GMT+10 Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Mordecai

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.48 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.7 (1400m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 5: EXECUTIVE LIVING HOMES Class 3 Plate - 1560m

06 December 2025 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:34.16 [3]
(0:11.90)

1:22.26 [9]
(0:11.58)

1:10.68 [8]
(0:11.56)

0:59.12 [9]
(0:11.48)

0:47.64 [9]
(0:11.60)

0:36.04 [9]
(0:11.81)

0:24.23 [8]
(0:11.78)

0:12.45 [4]
(0:12.45)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.5 63.0 62.3 62.9 62.0 61.8 61.9 59.1

Top Speed [km/h] 60.5 64.7 64.1 64.2 63.3 63.5 62.5 61.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.7 2.1 1.4 0.6 0.3 2.3 5.6 9.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.3 7.4 7.4 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Mayor Of Kingston

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.23 (1400m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.2 (1400m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 5: EXECUTIVE LIVING HOMES Class 3 Plate - 1560m

06 December 2025 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:34.21 [4]
(0:11.32)

1:22.89 [3]
(0:11.23)

1:11.66 [1]
(0:11.23)

1:00.43 [1]
(0:11.57)

0:48.86 [2]
(0:11.78)

0:37.08 [1]
(0:12.07)

0:25.01 [1]
(0:12.32)

0:12.69 [3]
(0:12.69)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.0 65.5 64.3 62.3 61.5 60.2 58.7 57.7

Top Speed [km/h] 63.6 67.2 65.7 63.7 61.9 60.9 59.4 59.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.2 4.5 2.2 1.5 1.3 1.1 2.8 4.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.1 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Khamis

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.35 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.3 (1400m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 5: EXECUTIVE LIVING HOMES Class 3 Plate - 1560m

06 December 2025 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:34.56 [5]
(0:12.04)

1:22.52 [10]
(0:11.55)

1:10.97 [9]
(0:11.35)

0:59.62 [8]
(0:11.35)

0:48.27 [7]
(0:11.68)

0:36.59 [7]
(0:11.96)

0:24.63 [7]
(0:12.02)

0:12.61 [5]
(0:12.61)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.0 62.6 63.6 63.5 61.5 60.7 60.2 58.1

Top Speed [km/h] 59.1 65.3 65.1 63.9 63.7 60.8 61.5 59.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.1 1.4 0.6 0.3 0.3 0.9 3.6 5.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.8 7.9 8.0 7.9 7.7 7.5 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Torque Espagna

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.32 (800m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.7 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 5: EXECUTIVE LIVING HOMES Class 3 Plate - 1560m

06 December 2025 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:34.80 [6]
(0:12.51)

1:22.29 [11]
(0:11.76)

1:10.53 [11]
(0:11.43)

0:59.10 [11]
(0:11.46)

0:47.64 [11]
(0:11.32)

0:36.32 [11]
(0:11.77)

0:24.55 [11]
(0:11.99)

0:12.56 [9]
(0:12.56)

Average Speed [km/h] 45.7 62.0 62.9 63.1 63.3 61.4 60.5 58.4

Top Speed [km/h] 60.6 64.1 64.3 64.0 64.7 62.5 61.5 60.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.7 2.2 1.2 0.4 0.4 1.2 5.1 7.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.2 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Napa Valley

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.25 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.1 (1200m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 5: EXECUTIVE LIVING HOMES Class 3 Plate - 1560m

06 December 2025 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:35.20 [7]
(0:11.76)

1:23.44 [7]
(0:11.49)

1:11.95 [6]
(0:11.25)

1:00.70 [6]
(0:11.48)

0:49.22 [6]
(0:11.78)

0:37.44 [6]
(0:12.10)

0:25.34 [6]
(0:12.24)

0:13.10 [8]
(0:13.10)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.0 63.2 64.2 62.7 61.4 59.6 59.1 56.1

Top Speed [km/h] 61.1 64.4 65.1 63.4 62.4 60.3 59.7 57.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.5 1.6 1.3 1.1 0.7 0.6 2.2 3.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.1 7.1 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Chaparral Chase

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.28 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.2 (1400m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 5: EXECUTIVE LIVING HOMES Class 3 Plate - 1560m

06 December 2025 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:35.24 [8]
(0:11.62)

1:23.62 [6]
(0:11.33)

1:12.29 [4]
(0:11.28)

1:01.01 [4]
(0:11.52)

0:49.49 [4]
(0:11.78)

0:37.71 [4]
(0:12.18)

0:25.53 [5]
(0:12.35)

0:13.18 [7]
(0:13.18)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.7 63.8 64.0 62.8 61.2 59.3 58.4 55.6

Top Speed [km/h] 61.7 66.2 64.7 63.1 62.3 60.4 59.1 56.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.0 1.0 1.4 1.1 0.8 0.4 1.1 1.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.3 7.1 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Spellmaster

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.53 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.7 (1200m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 5: EXECUTIVE LIVING HOMES Class 3 Plate - 1560m

06 December 2025 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:35.67 [9]
(0:11.56)

1:24.11 [5]
(0:11.71)

1:12.40 [7]
(0:11.53)

1:00.87 [7]
(0:11.56)

0:49.31 [8]
(0:11.71)

0:37.60 [8]
(0:12.10)

0:25.50 [10]
(0:12.42)

0:13.08 [11]
(0:13.08)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.9 62.8 62.7 62.3 61.7 59.3 57.9 56.2

Top Speed [km/h] 62.4 63.5 63.7 63.2 63.1 59.8 59.1 58.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.3 4.2 1.6 1.0 1.1 0.4 2.5 5.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.3 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Star Chance

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.21 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.2 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 5: EXECUTIVE LIVING HOMES Class 3 Plate - 1560m

06 December 2025 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:35.69 [10]
(0:11.89)

1:23.80 [8]
(0:12.03)

1:11.77 [10]
(0:11.55)

1:00.22 [10]
(0:11.21)

0:49.01 [10]
(0:11.58)

0:37.43 [10]
(0:11.74)

0:25.69 [9]
(0:12.43)

0:13.26 [10]
(0:13.26)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.5 60.9 62.7 63.6 61.4 59.4 57.9 55.4

Top Speed [km/h] 59.6 63.2 63.6 64.2 63.6 60.3 59.0 57.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.1 3.3 0.9 1.6 3.7 3.8 1.3 3.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.0 7.2 7.3 7.2 6.9 6.7 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Microwave Jenny

Final Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.13 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.8 (1200m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 5: EXECUTIVE LIVING HOMES Class 3 Plate - 1560m

06 December 2025 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:36.01 [11]
(0:11.25)

1:24.76 [1]
(0:11.46)

1:13.30 [2]
(0:11.13)

1:02.17 [2]
(0:11.49)

0:50.68 [1]
(0:11.85)

0:38.83 [2]
(0:12.04)

0:26.79 [2]
(0:12.74)

0:14.05 [6]
(0:14.05)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.2 63.4 64.9 62.5 60.7 59.4 56.4 52.2

Top Speed [km/h] 64.1 65.7 65.8 64.9 61.9 60.9 58.3 55.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.8 2.4 1.0 0.8 0.4 1.0 0.3 0.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.3 7.0 6.8 6.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



MackayProfessional

Race 6: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 30TH DECEMBER BENCHMARK 55
Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.07
(0:13.03)

0:57.04
(0:10.55)

0:46.49
(0:10.96)

0:35.53
(0:11.36)

0:24.17
(0:11.68)

0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DEFERENTIAL 10 70.2 0:10.45 1:10.07 [1] 0:56.57 [8] 0:46.12 [6] 0:35.34 [4] 0:23.99 [3] 0:12.49 [1] 1:10.07 0:35.34

Maddie Mankelow 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.45) (0:10.78) (0:11.35) (0:11.50) (0:12.49)

2 6 DALT JAZ 5 70.2 0:10.48 1:10.51 [2] 0:57.41 [2] 0:46.93 [1] 0:35.97 [1] 0:24.50 [2] 0:12.84 [2] 2.6L 0:35.97 -10

Aidan Holt 1000m 1000m (0:13.10) (0:10.48) (0:10.96) (0:11.47) (0:11.66) (0:12.84)

3 13 SPINELESS 9 70.6 0:10.56 1:10.91 [3] 0:57.88 [1] 0:47.32 [2] 0:36.25 [3] 0:25.01 [1] 0:13.12 [3] 4.94L 0:36.25 -6

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:13.03) (0:10.56) (0:11.07) (0:11.24) (0:11.89) (0:13.12)

4 2 UNDERRATED 2 68.8 0:10.62 1:10.95 [4] 0:57.76 [3] 0:47.14 [5] 0:36.21 [5] 0:24.61 [5] 0:12.64 [6] 5.19L 0:36.21 -10

Ashley Butler 1000m 1000m (0:13.19) (0:10.62) (0:10.93) (0:11.60) (0:11.97) (0:12.64)

5 5 MR DAMAGE 11 69.0 0:10.64 1:11.06 [5] 0:57.68 [7] 0:47.04 [8] 0:36.10 [7] 0:24.61 [7] 0:12.80 [4] 5.82L 0:36.10 -6

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.38) (0:10.64) (0:10.94) (0:11.49) (0:11.81) (0:12.80)

6 9 RUM RUNNER 3 69.8 0:10.58 1:11.13 [6] 0:57.93 [5] 0:47.35 [4] 0:36.34 [6] 0:24.69 [6] 0:12.84 [5] 6.2L 0:36.34 -8

Jackson Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.20) (0:10.58) (0:11.01) (0:11.65) (0:11.85) (0:12.84)

7 15 MASALI RAFFA 12 69.1 0:10.81 1:11.32 [7] 0:58.12 [4] 0:47.31 [7] 0:36.13 [8] 0:24.54 [8] 0:12.74 [8] 7.33L 0:36.13 -3

Warwick Satherley 1000m 1000m (0:13.20) (0:10.81) (0:11.18) (0:11.59) (0:11.80) (0:12.74)

8 12 ATALA 4 69.9 0:10.53 1:11.38 [8] 0:58.14 [6] 0:47.61 [3] 0:36.73 [2] 0:25.07 [4] 0:12.98 [7] 7.71L 0:36.73 -1

Tasha Chambers 1000m 1000m (0:13.24) (0:10.53) (0:10.88) (0:11.66) (0:12.09) (0:12.98)

9 10 WHATTA WHITT 1 68.3 0:10.74 1:11.64 [9] 0:57.90 [10] 0:47.16 [10] 0:36.04 [10] 0:24.69 [10] 0:12.85 [10] 9.19L 0:36.04 -10

Ashvin Goindasamy 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.74) (0:11.12) (0:11.35) (0:11.84) (0:12.85)

10 11 AIDENABET 7 67.9 0:10.88 1:11.68 [10] 0:57.61 [12] 0:46.73 [11] 0:35.73 [11] 0:24.55 [11] 0:12.77 [11] 9.46L 0:35.73 -10

Tom Orr 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:10.88) (0:11.00) (0:11.18) (0:11.78) (0:12.77)

Scratched: Our Impact (#4), Moon Over Matilda (#8), Star Chance (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  16:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



MackayProfessional

Race 6: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 30TH DECEMBER BENCHMARK 55
Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.07
(0:13.03)

0:57.04
(0:10.55)

0:46.49
(0:10.96)

0:35.53
(0:11.36)

0:24.17
(0:11.68)

0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 TOSINSKY 8 69.4 0:10.65 1:11.73 [11] 0:58.00 [9] 0:47.35 [9] 0:36.34 [9] 0:24.93 [9] 0:13.06 [9] 9.77L 0:36.34 -5

Ivo Fry 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.65) (0:11.01) (0:11.41) (0:11.87) (0:13.06)

12 7 DIASONIC 6 65.9 0:11.13 1:11.75 [12] 0:57.81 [11] 0:46.68 [12] 0:35.36 [12] 0:23.89 [12] 0:12.28 [12] 9.86L 0:35.36 -8

Shakira Bailey 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:11.13) (0:11.32) (0:11.47) (0:11.61) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Our Impact (#4), Moon Over Matilda (#8), Star Chance (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  16:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Deferential

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.45 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.2 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 6: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 30TH DECEMBER
BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:10.07 [1]
(0:13.50)

0:56.57 [8]
(0:10.45)

0:46.12 [6]
(0:10.78)

0:35.34 [4]
(0:11.35)

0:23.99 [3]
(0:11.50)

0:12.49 [1]
(0:12.49)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.7 69.3 67.9 65.3 62.8 57.7

Top Speed [km/h] 67.6 70.2 70.0 66.8 64.1 60.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.6 1.8 4.0 3.8 3.1 5.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Dalt Jaz

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.48 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.2 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 6: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 30TH DECEMBER
BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:10.51 [2]
(0:13.10)

0:57.41 [2]
(0:10.48)

0:46.93 [1]
(0:10.96)

0:35.97 [1]
(0:11.47)

0:24.50 [2]
(0:11.66)

0:12.84 [2]
(0:12.84)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.3 69.3 65.9 62.4 61.7 56.1

Top Speed [km/h] 69.9 70.2 69.3 63.2 62.4 59.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.7 2.6 1.6 0.8 0.9 0.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.4 7.4 7.2 7.0 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Spineless

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.56 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.6 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 6: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 30TH DECEMBER
BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:10.91 [3]
(0:13.03)

0:57.88 [1]
(0:10.56)

0:47.32 [2]
(0:11.07)

0:36.25 [3]
(0:11.24)

0:25.01 [1]
(0:11.89)

0:13.12 [3]
(0:13.12)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.9 68.9 65.4 63.8 60.9 55.0

Top Speed [km/h] 70.3 70.6 69.1 65.3 62.2 58.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.4 3.4 2.3 0.9 2.5 3.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.0 6.7
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Underrated

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.62 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.8 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 6: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 30TH DECEMBER
BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:10.95 [4]
(0:13.19)

0:57.76 [3]
(0:10.62)

0:47.14 [5]
(0:10.93)

0:36.21 [5]
(0:11.60)

0:24.61 [5]
(0:11.97)

0:12.64 [6]
(0:12.64)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.5 68.1 65.9 62.5 60.2 57.0

Top Speed [km/h] 68.6 68.8 68.1 64.0 61.5 59.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.2 1.0 1.1 0.6 1.0 1.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.2 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Mr Damage

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.64 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.0 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 6: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 30TH DECEMBER
BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.06 [5]
(0:13.38)

0:57.68 [7]
(0:10.64)

0:47.04 [8]
(0:10.94)

0:36.10 [7]
(0:11.49)

0:24.61 [7]
(0:11.81)

0:12.80 [4]
(0:12.80)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.4 67.8 66.0 63.0 61.6 56.2

Top Speed [km/h] 65.9 69.0 67.9 64.2 63.6 60.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.4 0.6 0.6 1.3 5.0 6.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 8.3 8.2 7.9 7.6 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Rum Runner

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.58 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.8 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 6: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 30TH DECEMBER
BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.13 [6]
(0:13.20)

0:57.93 [5]
(0:10.58)

0:47.35 [4]
(0:11.01)

0:36.34 [6]
(0:11.65)

0:24.69 [6]
(0:11.85)

0:12.84 [5]
(0:12.84)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.8 67.9 65.8 62.3 60.9 56.1

Top Speed [km/h] 68.9 69.8 68.0 64.6 62.0 59.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.7 0.7 1.0 1.5 1.8 2.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.6 7.7 7.5 7.4 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Masali Raffa

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.81 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.1 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 6: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 30TH DECEMBER
BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.32 [7]
(0:13.20)

0:58.12 [4]
(0:10.81)

0:47.31 [7]
(0:11.18)

0:36.13 [8]
(0:11.59)

0:24.54 [8]
(0:11.80)

0:12.74 [8]
(0:12.74)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.3 67.5 65.1 62.4 60.9 56.7

Top Speed [km/h] 68.0 69.1 66.6 63.8 61.4 59.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.2 4.4 4.4 0.9 0.6 0.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.0 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Atala

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.53 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.9 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 6: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 30TH DECEMBER
BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.38 [8]
(0:13.24)

0:58.14 [6]
(0:10.53)

0:47.61 [3]
(0:10.88)

0:36.73 [2]
(0:11.66)

0:25.07 [4]
(0:12.09)

0:12.98 [7]
(0:12.98)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.8 68.8 66.9 63.1 60.1 55.6

Top Speed [km/h] 68.2 69.9 68.5 65.1 61.7 58.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.7 2.1 3.1 3.3 5.1 5.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.3 7.1 6.9 7.3 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Whatta Whitt

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.74 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.3 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 6: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 30TH DECEMBER
BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.64 [9]
(0:13.74)

0:57.90 [10]
(0:10.74)

0:47.16 [10]
(0:11.12)

0:36.04 [10]
(0:11.35)

0:24.69 [10]
(0:11.84)

0:12.85 [10]
(0:12.85)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.7 67.1 65.5 62.6 60.1 56.0

Top Speed [km/h] 66.4 68.3 67.2 63.5 61.4 58.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.8 1.9 3.6 2.0 3.7 1.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.3 7.3 7.1 6.6 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Aidenabet

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.88 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.9 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 6: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 30TH DECEMBER
BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.68 [10]
(0:14.07)

0:57.61 [12]
(0:10.88)

0:46.73 [11]
(0:11.00)

0:35.73 [11]
(0:11.18)

0:24.55 [11]
(0:11.78)

0:12.77 [11]
(0:12.77)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.6 66.6 66.2 63.7 61.0 56.3

Top Speed [km/h] 65.2 67.9 67.3 65.1 62.6 58.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.9 3.1 3.4 1.1 1.8 1.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.4 7.3 6.9 6.9 7.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Tosinsky

Final Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.65 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.4 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 6: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 30TH DECEMBER
BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.73 [11]
(0:13.73)

0:58.00 [9]
(0:10.65)

0:47.35 [9]
(0:11.01)

0:36.34 [9]
(0:11.41)

0:24.93 [9]
(0:11.87)

0:13.06 [9]
(0:13.06)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.7 68.4 66.2 63.4 60.6 55.1

Top Speed [km/h] 69.1 69.4 68.6 64.2 62.1 57.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.1 3.3 4.4 1.1 0.9 0.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.1 7.3 7.1 7.1 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Diasonic

Final Rank 12

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.13 (1000m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.9 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 6: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 30TH DECEMBER
BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1200m

06 December 2025 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:11.75 [12]
(0:13.94)

0:57.81 [11]
(0:11.13)

0:46.68 [12]
(0:11.32)

0:35.36 [12]
(0:11.47)

0:23.89 [12]
(0:11.61)

0:12.28 [12]
(0:12.28)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.1 64.8 63.8 63.0 62.0 58.8

Top Speed [km/h] 64.6 65.9 64.9 64.1 62.7 61.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.7 1.4 0.9 0.5 1.7 4.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



MackayProfessional

Race 7: QUEENSLAND CENTRAL BITUMEN CHRISTMAS Class 6 Plate
(QTIS 3,4,5YO'S ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.68
(0:07.81)

0:55.87
(0:10.73)

0:45.14
(0:10.65)

0:34.49
(0:11.11)

0:23.38
(0:11.35)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:34.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 JUKEBOX LUCY 6 69.1 0:07.94 1:03.68 [1] 0:55.74 [5] 0:45.06 [2] 0:34.49 [1] 0:23.38 [1] 0:12.03 [1] 1:03.68 0:34.49 ----.-

Maddie Mankelow 800m Overall (0:07.94) (0:10.68) (0:10.57) (0:11.11) (0:11.35) (0:12.03)

2 8 WOODSTOCK ROCK 10 70.5 0:07.84 1:03.72 [2] 0:55.88 [3] 0:45.18 [1] 0:34.49 [2] 0:23.28 [2] 0:11.89 [3] 0.22L 0:34.49 +205

Ashley Butler 1000m Overall (0:07.84) (0:10.70) (0:10.69) (0:11.21) (0:11.39) (0:11.89)

3 3 DEALING'S DONE 8 68.0 0:08.26 1:03.81 [3] 0:55.55 [9] 0:44.45 [9] 0:33.68 [8] 0:22.78 [8] 0:11.66 [5] 0.73L 0:33.68 +204

Warwick Satherley 800m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.10) (0:10.77) (0:10.90) (0:11.12) (0:11.66)

4 12 MELO MELO KAVA 5 69.0 0:07.83 1:03.84 [4] 0:56.01 [2] 0:45.00 [4] 0:34.34 [4] 0:23.16 [4] 0:11.89 [4] 0.92L 0:34.34 +207

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:07.83) (0:11.01) (0:10.66) (0:11.18) (0:11.27) (0:11.89)

5 4 PARADE GROUND 4 69.0 0:07.85 1:03.92 [5] 0:56.07 [4] 0:45.15 [3] 0:34.51 [3] 0:23.39 [3] 0:12.12 [2] 1.42L 0:34.51 +203

Aidan Holt 800m Overall (0:07.85) (0:10.92) (0:10.64) (0:11.12) (0:11.27) (0:12.12)

6 2 MOENAVE 3 67.9 0:08.28 1:04.34 [6] 0:56.06 [10] 0:44.93 [10] 0:34.18 [9] 0:23.07 [9] 0:11.84 [10] 3.85L 0:34.18 +201

Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:08.28) (0:11.13) (0:10.75) (0:11.11) (0:11.23) (0:11.84)

7 6 ANSWERING 11 67.5 0:08.00 1:04.34 [7] 0:56.34 [6] 0:45.11 [8] 0:34.10 [10] 0:23.01 [10] 0:11.86 [9] 3.86L 0:34.10 +206

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:08.00) (0:11.23) (0:11.01) (0:11.09) (0:11.15) (0:11.86)

8 10 UPSTART LEGEND 9 68.7 0:07.81 1:04.39 [8] 0:56.58 [1] 0:45.39 [5] 0:34.64 [7] 0:23.38 [7] 0:12.07 [7] 4.16L 0:34.64 +213

Tasha Chambers 800m Overall (0:07.81) (0:11.19) (0:10.75) (0:11.26) (0:11.31) (0:12.07)

9 14 LOOMING LEGEND 7 69.1 0:08.05 1:04.40 [9] 0:56.35 [8] 0:45.33 [7] 0:34.68 [6] 0:23.53 [6] 0:12.19 [6] 4.26L 0:34.68 +209

Ashvin Goindasamy 800m Overall (0:08.05) (0:11.02) (0:10.65) (0:11.15) (0:11.34) (0:12.19)

10 9 MOON OVER MATILDA 1 69.1 0:08.01 1:05.22 [10] 0:57.21 [7] 0:46.21 [6] 0:35.57 [5] 0:24.43 [5] 0:12.81 [8] 9.04L 0:35.57 +201

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:08.01) (0:11.00) (0:10.64) (0:11.14) (0:11.62) (0:12.81)

Scratched: Rideau (#7), Kahaylaan (#13), Nosey Neo (#11), Devil Devil (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 6 December 2025  17:15 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Jukebox Lucy

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:07.94 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.1 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 7: QUEENSLAND CENTRAL BITUMEN CHRISTMAS Class
6 Plate (QTIS 3,4,5YO'S ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:03.68 [1]
(0:07.94)

0:55.74 [5]
(0:10.68)

0:45.06 [2]
(0:10.57)

0:34.49 [1]
(0:11.11)

0:23.38 [1]
(0:11.35)

0:12.03 [1]
(0:12.03)

Average Speed [km/h] 45.3 67.3 67.9 64.5 63.5 59.8

Top Speed [km/h] 64.2 69.1 69.1 65.8 64.3 62.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.0 1.5 1.3 0.8 2.5 5.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.4 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.6 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Woodstock Rock

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:07.84 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.5 (1000m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 7: QUEENSLAND CENTRAL BITUMEN CHRISTMAS Class
6 Plate (QTIS 3,4,5YO'S ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:03.72 [2]
(0:07.84)

0:55.88 [3]
(0:10.70)

0:45.18 [1]
(0:10.69)

0:34.49 [2]
(0:11.21)

0:23.28 [2]
(0:11.39)

0:11.89 [3]
(0:11.89)

Average Speed [km/h] 46.1 67.9 67.7 64.6 63.2 60.7

Top Speed [km/h] 62.5 70.5 69.2 66.0 63.9 62.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.8 4.1 1.3 0.9 1.4 4.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Dealing's Done

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.26 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.0 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 7: QUEENSLAND CENTRAL BITUMEN CHRISTMAS Class
6 Plate (QTIS 3,4,5YO'S ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:03.81 [3]
(0:08.26)

0:55.55 [9]
(0:11.10)

0:44.45 [9]
(0:10.77)

0:33.68 [8]
(0:10.90)

0:22.78 [8]
(0:11.12)

0:11.66 [5]
(0:11.66)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.6 65.4 66.9 66.2 65.3 61.6

Top Speed [km/h] 62.5 66.5 68.0 67.6 65.4 64.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.1 2.6 0.7 1.0 3.9 4.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.4 7.3 7.4 7.0 7.2 7.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Melo Melo Kava

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:07.83 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.0 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 7: QUEENSLAND CENTRAL BITUMEN CHRISTMAS Class
6 Plate (QTIS 3,4,5YO'S ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:03.84 [4]
(0:07.83)

0:56.01 [2]
(0:11.01)

0:45.00 [4]
(0:10.66)

0:34.34 [4]
(0:11.18)

0:23.16 [4]
(0:11.27)

0:11.89 [4]
(0:11.89)

Average Speed [km/h] 46.1 65.7 68.3 65.3 64.0 60.6

Top Speed [km/h] 63.5 68.7 69.0 66.7 64.6 63.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.0 2.9 1.8 2.1 2.8 6.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.4 7.2 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Parade Ground

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:07.85 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.0 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 7: QUEENSLAND CENTRAL BITUMEN CHRISTMAS Class
6 Plate (QTIS 3,4,5YO'S ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:03.92 [5]
(0:07.85)

0:56.07 [4]
(0:10.92)

0:45.15 [3]
(0:10.64)

0:34.51 [3]
(0:11.12)

0:23.39 [3]
(0:11.27)

0:12.12 [2]
(0:12.12)

Average Speed [km/h] 46.0 66.3 67.8 64.9 64.2 59.3

Top Speed [km/h] 63.5 68.9 69.0 67.5 64.8 62.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.5 1.4 0.9 0.8 1.7 2.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.8 7.9 7.6 7.5 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Moenave

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.28 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.9 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 7: QUEENSLAND CENTRAL BITUMEN CHRISTMAS Class
6 Plate (QTIS 3,4,5YO'S ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.34 [6]
(0:08.28)

0:56.06 [10]
(0:11.13)

0:44.93 [10]
(0:10.75)

0:34.18 [9]
(0:11.11)

0:23.07 [9]
(0:11.23)

0:11.84 [10]
(0:11.84)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.3 65.1 67.0 64.8 64.0 60.8

Top Speed [km/h] 61.4 66.2 67.9 66.7 64.6 63.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.7 1.7 0.7 0.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.3 7.5 7.6 7.3 7.3 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Answering

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.00 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.5 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 7: QUEENSLAND CENTRAL BITUMEN CHRISTMAS Class
6 Plate (QTIS 3,4,5YO'S ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.34 [7]
(0:08.00)

0:56.34 [6]
(0:11.23)

0:45.11 [8]
(0:11.01)

0:34.10 [10]
(0:11.09)

0:23.01 [10]
(0:11.15)

0:11.86 [9]
(0:11.86)

Average Speed [km/h] 45.2 65.4 66.1 65.0 64.4 60.6

Top Speed [km/h] 61.9 66.8 67.5 66.4 65.8 63.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.5 5.9 4.0 0.5 2.0 4.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.5 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Upstart Legend

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:07.81 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.7 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 7: QUEENSLAND CENTRAL BITUMEN CHRISTMAS Class
6 Plate (QTIS 3,4,5YO'S ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.39 [8]
(0:07.81)

0:56.58 [1]
(0:11.19)

0:45.39 [5]
(0:10.75)

0:34.64 [7]
(0:11.26)

0:23.38 [7]
(0:11.31)

0:12.07 [7]
(0:12.07)

Average Speed [km/h] 46.1 65.1 67.9 65.6 64.2 59.7

Top Speed [km/h] 62.4 66.7 68.7 66.7 65.2 62.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.4 4.2 3.2 3.8 5.3 6.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.3 7.3 7.5 7.2 7.2 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Looming Legend

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.05 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.1 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 7: QUEENSLAND CENTRAL BITUMEN CHRISTMAS Class
6 Plate (QTIS 3,4,5YO'S ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:04.40 [9]
(0:08.05)

0:56.35 [8]
(0:11.02)

0:45.33 [7]
(0:10.65)

0:34.68 [6]
(0:11.15)

0:23.53 [6]
(0:11.34)

0:12.19 [6]
(0:12.19)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.8 66.0 68.2 65.7 63.9 59.1

Top Speed [km/h] 63.1 67.2 69.1 66.9 65.0 62.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.9 2.9 2.6 2.5 3.2 4.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 7.2 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Moon Over Matilda

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:08.01 (Overall)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.1 (800m)

Race State Finished

MackayProfessional

Race 7: QUEENSLAND CENTRAL BITUMEN CHRISTMAS Class
6 Plate (QTIS 3,4,5YO'S ONLY) - 1100m

06 December 2025 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:05.22 [10]
(0:08.01)

0:57.21 [7]
(0:11.00)

0:46.21 [6]
(0:10.64)

0:35.57 [5]
(0:11.14)

0:24.43 [5]
(0:11.62)

0:12.81 [8]
(0:12.81)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.8 65.5 67.2 65.3 62.1 56.2

Top Speed [km/h] 63.0 68.2 69.1 66.8 63.3 61.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.0 0.9 0.6 1.1 1.7 2.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.1 7.0 7.2 7.2 6.9 6.7
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by


